GAS WELL GAS (natural gas production from gas wells, measured in MCF)

MONTH
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
ANNUAL TOTAL

2017
458,384,361

421,974,259

462,512,614
451,935,049
468,890,089
457,154,682
478,836,412
467,028,768
459,148,859
485,325,002
477,482,722
491,530,976

5,580,203,793

2018
478,187,610

442,026,362

495,127,613
482,052,694
507,582,486
494,615,078
515,629,251
529,698,722
514,655,346
537,068,075
524,932,066
552,910,886

6,074,486,189

2019
551,123,972

503,256,133

553,190,268
539,399,929
564,693,492
543,156,431
569,319,134
580,334,152
567,508,044
588,160,146
577,885,140
595,718,176

6,733,745,017

2020
597,945,141

559,623,490

589,700,841
549,221,624
532,609,721
525,286,010
534,672,220
531,747,200
508,149,182
505,818,575
491,768,362
422,388,894

6,348,931,260



