MONTH	2017	2018	2019	2020
JANUARY	458,384,361	478,187,610	551,123,972	597,945,141
FEBRUARY	421,974,259	442,026,362	503,256,133	559,623,490
MARCH	462,512,614	495,127,613	553,190,268	589,700,841
APRIL	451,935,049	482,052,694	539,399,929	549,221,624
MAY	468,890,089	507,582,486	564,693,492	532,609,721
JUNE	457,154,682	494,615,078	543,156,431	525,286,010
JULY	478,836,412	515,629,251	569,319,134	534,672,220
AUGUST	467,028,768	529,698,722	580,334,152	531,747,200
SEPTEMBER	459,148,859	514,655,346	567,508,044	508,149,182
OCTOBER	485,325,002	537,068,075	588,160,146	505,818,575
NOVEMBER	477,482,722	524,932,066	577,885,140	491,768,362
DECEMBER	491,530,976	552,910,886	595,718,176	422,388,894
ANNUAL TOTAL	5,580,203,793	6,074,486,189	6,733,745,017	6,348,931,260